E-Mail: contact@rf-design-online.de                                                    Page 1 of 4   Web: www.rf-design-online.de
Extended L-Band Switch Matrix 8:8 to 64:64, expandable to 256:256
FlexLink K7A Switch Matrix
…designed for perfect signals
The FlexLink K7A represents a unique, innovative & clever
L-Band Switch Matrix system, built into a 6RU/19" rack mount
chassis with only 500mm depth. It performs as a scalable
distributive switch/routing platform allowing to switch/route any

FlexLink K7A Switch Matrix
Extended L-Band Switch Matrix 8:8 to 64:64, expandable to 256:256
ORDER INFORMATION
Chassis
Type Type No.: Short Description
FlexLink K7A Main Chassis 9001424 6RU 19" Chassis with redundant Power Supply, Main Controller, Backplane and
Center Switch Cards
Module
Module Type Type No.: Short Description
K7A-ISB-50S 9001425 FlexLink K7A Input-Card 50Ohm SMA
K7A-ISB-50B 9001426 FlexLink K7A Input-Card 50Ohm BNC
K7A-ISB-75B 9001427 FlexLink K7A Input-Card 75Ohm BNC
K7A-ISB-FO 9001428 FlexLink K7A Input-Card SC/APC
K7A-OSB-50S 9001429 FlexLink K7A Output-Card 50Ohm SMA
K7A-OSB-50B 9001430 FlexLink K7A Output-Card 50Ohm BNC
K7A-OSB-75B 9001431 FlexLink K7A Output-Card 75Ohm BNC
OPTIONS
Type Type No.: Short Description
FlexLink K7A LNB-supply/10MHz 9001437 Switchable 13/15/18VDC, 22kHz tone (@any input) and 10MHz external reference
signal port (rear side 50Ohm SMA)